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SOCCIGLIA

SOCCIGLIA

FOLIGNANA ILPINO

BOFOCCHIA

Serbatoio

CARTIERA

TORRENTE
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FIUME
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450
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aar
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ACn - A

Vn  23.6

Se  25.17

P  23.4

P  23.3

P  25.18

16.28

25.8

23.2
23.1

cda  25.10

AEe

TRe - G

TRe - G

ACe

aru 17

aru 17

aru 17

aru 17

apa

apa

apa

aca

R1

R2

R1

R1

R1

R2
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